END OF YEAR DATA 2023-2024

Early Years

GEDN 84% 81% 82% 86%

Phonics Screening

2024 2023 2022 2019

% Passed 96.5% 76% 89% 86%
Phonic Screening Year 1

KS1

2024 2023 2022 2019
Reading 75% 80% 81% 84%
Writing 75% 81% 81% 74%
Maths 75% 85% 72% 74%

*15 pupils in class of which 2 pupils have EHCPS




END OF YEAR DATA 2023-2024

KS2 Results

Readmg

ertlng

Maths

Spelling,
Punctuation and
Grammar

Combined
Reading, writing
and Maths

81%

85%

85%

62%

73%

86%

86%

97%

80%

80%

93%

87%

97%

90%

83%

+19%

+18%

+26%

+18%

50%

20%

40%

37%

7%

+14%

+9%

+15%

+8%



