END OF YEAR DATA 2023-2024

Early Years

	Holy Trinity	Holy Trinity	Holy Trinity	Holy Trinity
	2024	2023	2022	2019
GLD	84%	81%	82%	86%

Phonics Screening

	2024	2023	2022	2019
% Passed	96.5%	76%	89%	86%
Phonic Screening Year 1				

KS1

	2024	2023	2022	2019
Reading	75%	80%	81%	84%
Writing	75%	81%	81%	74%
Maths	75%	85%	72%	74%

^{* 15} pupils in class of which 2 pupils have EHCPS

END OF YEAR DATA 2023-2024

KS2 Results

Subject and Level	_	Achieving Expected level	Achieving Expected	Data	Difference With expected	% Achieving Greater Depth 2022	Difference With Greater Depth
Reading	81%	86%	93%	74%	+19%	50%	+14%
Non EHCP	<mark>88%</mark>						
Writing	85%	86%	87%	72%	+18%	20%	+9%
Non EHCP	<mark>93%</mark>						
Maths	85%	97%	97%	73%	+26%	40%	+15%
Non EHCP	<mark>92%</mark>						
Spelling, Punctuation and Grammar	62%	80%	90%	72%	+18%	37%	+8%
Combined Reading, writing and Maths	73%	80%	83%	61%	+24%	7%	-